WAIVER OF SUBROGATION. The liability insurance carrier agrees to waive 

rights of subrogation against any mortgagee, Leasing Company and their 

respective officers, directors, shareholders, members, managers, employees and 

agents. 

ATTACHMENT B-1 

Valuation 

Seven Million Five Hundred Thousand and 00/100 Dollars (US$7,500,000.00) 

ADDITIONAL PROVISIONS TO AGREEMENT 

EXHIBIT "C" 

1. Services 

A. Leasing Company, in consideration of the fees paid to it by Lessee, shall 
make the Aircraft available on a non-exclusive basis for lease by Lessee. Leasing 
Company shall be responsible for payment of all costs and expenses incurred in the